Total Apparel & Accessories Market Sales
A METI Specialty Sales
B METI Large Stores
C  JADMA Members
Total Apparel & Accessories Sales

Apparel Only Sales
A METI Specialty Sales
B METI Large Stores
C  JADMA Members
Total Apparel Only Sales

FY2010

10,479
4,649
711
15,839

7,859
3,587
711
12,157

YonY
%

0.08%
-6.23%
441%
-1.68%

0.08%
-6.03%
4.41%
-1.57%

FY2011

10,844
4,636
746
16,226

8,133
3,577
746
12,456

YonY
%

3.48%
-0.28%
4.92%
2.44%

3.48%
-0.28%
4.92%
2.46%

FY2012

10,984
4,564
771
16,319

8,238
3,468
771
12,477

YonY
%

1.29%
-1.55%
3.35%
0.57%

1.29%
-3.05%
3.35%
0.17%

FY2013

11,286
4,612
832
16,730

8,465
3,505
832
12,802

YonY
%

2.75%
1.05%
791%
2.52%

2.75%
1.07%
791%
2.60%

FY2014

11,452
4,414
865
16,731

8,589
3,354
865
12,808

YonY
%

1.47%
-4.29%
3.97%
0.01%

1.47%
-4.31%
3.97%
0.05%

Note: Accessories = includes scarves, gloves, shoes, bags and related accessories. METI total figures include traditional clothing, some textiles,

bedding and other items.

Source: Government Data, Trade Bodies, JADMA (Japan Direct Marketing Association).



